PB 1
*According to OMRON investigation in January 2013.
Ambient Light Interference Guidelines
Florescent light
Sunlight
4,000 lx max.
80,000 lx max.
Resists Ambient Light Interference

NG
3Laser-type Bar Code Reader V500-R2 Series
Ordering Information
Ratings and Performance
* Unless otherwise specified, use a JAN x1 , MRD 63% or higher (PCS = 0.9 or higher) bar code with a pitch angle
α = 0º, a skew angle β = 15º, a tilt angle γ = 0º, and a curvature R = ∞.
Type Model
Laser-type Bar Code Reader V500-R2CF
OMRON PLC connecting cable
D-sub 9-pin, 0.8M V509-W011
D-sub 9-pin, 5M V509-W016
PC/AT Connecting cable
D-sub 9-pin, 0.8M V509-W011D
D-sub 9-pin, 5M V509-W016D
Model V500-R2CF
Direction of view Front view
Applicable
codes